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Women / 6 / Sr A
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Quintana6098
Extreme

9.575 8.750 9.3759.350 37.050
1 9 1 1T 1 

1 

Kiki Chan6110
Edge

9.400 9.100 9.2009.300 37.000
2 2 2 8 2 

2 

Cayleanna Wingfield6033
Gymnastics Unltd

9.250 9.175 9.2259.275 36.925
5 1 3T 7 3 

3 

Julia Hom6203
Peninsula

9.325 9.000 9.0259.225 36.575
3T 3T 5T 10 4 

4 

Gabrielle Baylon6211
Novato

9.325 8.550 9.3759.200 36.450
3T 10T 7 1T 5T

5T

Chloe Capello6021
CCGI

9.150 8.875 9.3259.100 36.450
7 7T 8 4T 5T

5T

Alexa Wildie6167
Byers Roseville

9.225 9.000 8.9509.225 36.400
6 3T 5T 11T 7 

7 

Roxanne Briggs6065
Athletic Horizons

8.725 8.550 9.3509.275 35.900
12 10T 3T 3 8 

8 

Ayla Fung6145
CSC Race

9.025 8.875 8.9508.700 35.550
8 7T 10 11T 9 

9 

Aidan Hsu6025
Golden Bear

9.000 9.000 9.2508.150 35.400
9T 3T 13 6 10 

10 

Gianna Farinelli6041
TEC

9.000 8.100 9.3258.675 35.100
9T 15 11 4T 11 

11 

Sierra Fitt6151
Elevate

8.500 8.925 8.9008.225 34.550
14 6 12 13 12 

12 

Sadies Dinh6042
TEC

8.875 8.150 8.7758.725 34.525
11 14 9 15 13 

13 

Selene San Nicolas6124
North Bay

8.675 8.350 8.8258.125 33.975
13 13 14 14 14 

14 

Mia Petrucela6029
Cal-Star

8.150 8.475 9.1757.825 33.625
15 12 15 9 15 

15 
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